L£00 €2¥ 9¢€ 'I°L 0SLSY d'D “[er 's8410] 8p 0d]eode7 04IUSD) €| # S||eA OlpuesT

_.VNON-FMON U

VL 'S38Y0L 3Q 031v02VZ 2 w
vorsnNd 20_u<§m0u2_ J “
5 V OS320V A %m 3}
VION3IYV4SNYYL 30 avaiNn S

¢c0<¢ OINNf 3a SIN

‘0Odv11v13ad S3avdaiAlLyv

3d TVNASN3I 3140d3y
"Vl ‘SIHYOL 3a
0J1VO0dVvZ
VIONIUVASNVHL oo oo
SIY 0L 3d

1A QVAINN /LN F5mwres




69

89

69

89

69

69
1
€€

ejoL
S8I0LISJUE SB| 8p UOIOBUIqWIOD G’}
S00U109dse SeuLIoyul 8p UQIORIOQR|T b
sojuswnoop ap ugionpoiday €'y
B21UQJIO9[0 BJOalIP BYNSUOY) "Z'{
jeuosiad ejoaup BYNSUO) "L
UQIDOBULIOJUL B] B 0S3208 ap SOIPSI “Al
1ejoL
[BIOUSPYUOD "2°C°E
epeAIasay ‘L'Z'E
epifejoid "g'¢
BUBUIPIO "C°L°E
[eluswepund “L°L°¢
0S32%8 auqIT "L'¢
EpEjIoljos ugidrwoul @p odi] |||
S3W 3JS3 Sejjansal sIPN3IdLjos ap [elo}
UQIOBWLIOJUI B] B 0S800E 9p 0YdaIap [op oioIdfe |e eusle s3 '5'¢'Z
As| ap soysinbas soj uoo Jijdwno ou sod epezeyosy v'eZ
BloUS]SIXaUl Jod "€'E°Z
|BIOUSPLUOD UQIDBWLIOU] SP 3SIBleN 10d "Z'€°Z
EPeAJSSal UQIDBULIOJU] 3P 9SIelel} 10d °|L'€'Z
(sjuspasoidwi) eagebap ¢z
BIOUS)SIXaUI J0d '€°2°C
[el1ouspluOoD UQIOBWLIOJUI Bp 8SIBlel) 10d 222
epeAJasal UQIoBLLIOJUI 8p 8siejel} Jod L2
(je1o4ed ajuapasoud) ferosed eAeuyy "'z
(spuepasouq) eageunyy °1°z
Soll 9)Sa U sej|ansal UgidBWLIOUl 3P SBpN}IdIOS *ji
uolonjosai esed uoioeWLIOU 3P SBPN}ISIOS 9P [B10 |
elousiadwoout Jod SepeAUsp SaPNYOHOS *L°Z L
seiouajedwosu) 'z°L
Sau 9)$9 sepiqioal Sapn}Ioljos ap [ejo ]
1Nd - Xewojuj e ejuisip edluonose eip "g'L°L
1Nd - Xawoju| A “Z°L°|
BOISIH "L°L7L
uoloejuasald ap oipap “L'L
SoWw 9)sa Ua SepIqIdal UQIdBWLIOjU] AP SapN}IdIos °|

9€01 Qi ‘ouensy}

eo1u0.199|3 :ebBasjus ap odi|

Sy £G:8%:Z1 “BIOH | 220Z op olnf" ¢} :oxsiBes ep eyode4
Sal110] ap 09je0deZ 8p OJusIWEUNAY :opebijqo ojaling
220Z ounf / 091-ZZ] :o0polidd / oljo4

ugloeuLIojul ap sapnidljos ap apoday

™ SHYIS Q)] 4



saujpJef A sanbied

eluapIsdid

enpi8ay

opes8znf

einyjn) ej| ap ese)

1A o13si8ay

epuaJedsues )

X| X} X| X

il

eanjesipuis

ugeduNWo) A owssiiny

11D uopa301d

onseie)

SOpeIIBIA

10Ae eljyo

sajeos seweasoud

LT

8¢

eajjqnd peplindas

|elauan uadew |y

eJn}jn) A uopeanpy

|eJauan elie}dIdas

seajjqngd seiqo

02jWOU023 Ojjosiesaqg

seppuadlj A uoiped

Jejnaiyan anbied

elojesuo)

opejjeiuedly A ajqeiod ensy

|eIuUNiA epualoeH

X| X| X| X

—SlMmiNimm

sajedidjunipl souBIURWD)

e180]023 A euendados8y

ednewoju|

jeddiuniy oJisey

X

[4

uopeanay A sajodaqg

X

T

T

SOJJP3IAl SOIIINIDS

'S'N seysandsay

odwsal| ap esan4

@ odway apy O eualy

© odwsan u3z

eAnesan

‘d eAneulyy | oAnewyy

uojpew.Io| ap

UOIS|ARY 3P SOSINdAY

odwi] ap saiopesipuj

seysandsay ap odi).

S3pMIDI|OS Op ‘WINN

ojuswepnedag




ESTADISTICA JUNIO

100%

30

90%
80%

25

70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%

saulpaer A sanbued
BI2U3PISAId
eunpisay
ope8znr
einyn) e| ap ese)
[IAID UOI3104d
oJisele)
Sopedsan
s9enos seweidoid
|eJaua9 uadew)y
eanyyn) A uoeonp3
|eJ2U3D eLIR}RIIDS
021WOou0d3 0jjoliesag
Je|ndiysa anbueyq
130|023 A eliendadousy
eJneWIOU|
|eddiuniy osisey
JIAID 0135183y
S9jeddiun|Al SOLIBIUBWID)
SODIP3IAl SOIDIAIDS
BIN1LIIPUIS

A 3|gerod ensy
uoidealday A sauodag
seuadl| A uoiped
110|e43U0)
|eIUN|A epuaideH
uoeduUNWOo) A owsung
JoAe|\ elj1yo
epualedsuel)
sedl|gnd seiqo

eal|gnd pepLnsag



